
FAIRFIELD OFFICE – AGENCY SUPPORT 
Stewart Title Guaranty Company

Trumbull, CT 06611 
Phone: 800-448-9302 │ Fax: 203-338-8373 

Title Search Orders 
fairfieldsearchorders@stewart.com 

Website https://www.stewart.com/en/state-pages/connecticut-agents/order-center/fairfield-title-search-order.html 

 
UNDERWRITING 

 
CONNECTICUT AGENCY INFORMATION SHEET 

 
David Baghdady, Esq. 

Senior Manager – Agency Sales 
Associate Senior Underwriter 

 

NEW Agency Support Center: 1-844-835-1200 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kellie Garner, Esq. Michael Tobey Jessica Merfalen 
Sr. Agency Sales Representative 
M: 203-258-1669 
E: kgarner@stewart.com 

Sr. Agency Support Coordinator 
P: 203-612-9245 
E: mtobey@stewart.com 

Agency Support Coordinator 
P: 203-612-9244 
E: jmerfalen@stewart.com 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nancy Walkley, Esq.  Katherine Fletcher, Esq. David Baghdady, Esq. David Piechota, Esq.    Sarah Ticson 
State Counsel  Associate State Counsel Sr. Manager, Agency Sales Underwriter                    Underwriter 
Associate Sr. Underwriter  Underwriter Associate Sr. Underwriter            P:203-212-5624              M: 860-597-4697 

 
 
 

P: 203-612-9453  P: 860-838-4744 P: 203-612-9248 (Trum) M: 203-450-8493            Sarah.Ticson@stewart.com 
 M: 203-330-6699  M: 860-719-2928 P: 860-838-4741 (Htfd) E: dmp@stewart.com  

E: nwalkley@stewart.com  E: kfletcher@stewart.com M: 203-376-8097  
   E: davidb@stewart.com  

 

Diana Kapitan 
Underwriter 
P: 203-612-9246 
E: diana.kapitan@stewart.com 

HARTFORD OFFICE – AGENCY SUPPORT 
Stewart Title Guaranty Company
280 Trumbull Street – 22nd Floor

Hartford, CT 06103 
Phone: 866-830-0123 │ Fax: 800-416-0805 

Michael Shannon, Esq. 
Agency Sales Representative
P: 860-838-4747 
M: 860-670-0064 
E: mike.shannon@stewart.com 

 
  

Lorie Cawley 
Policy Specialist
P: 860-838-4749 
E: lorie.cawley@stewart.com 

Jane Kelley 
Sr. Agency Support Coordinator
P: 860-838-4748 
E: jkelley@stewart.com 

Jessica Marino 
Agency Support Coordinator
P: 860-838-4742 
E: jmarino@stewart.com 

Title Search Orders 
hartfordsearchorders@stewart.com 

Website https://www.stewart.com/en/state-pages/connecticut-agents/order-center/hartford-title-search-order.html 
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